
 
 

Medical Billing & Coding Program – Spring 2026 
Classes will be held synchronous remote via Zoom 

 
Tuition - $2,650 ~  Total Hours 80 ~ Educational Materials included 

Schedule Subject to Change 

 

 

Saturday  February 7  9:00am - 1:30pm 

 

Saturday  February 14  9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  February 21  9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  February 28  9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  March 7   9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  March 14  9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  March 21  9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  March 28  9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

NO CLASS April 4  NO CLASS 

 

Saturday  April 11  9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  April 18  9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  April 25  9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  May 2   9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  May 9   9:00am - 3:30pm 

 

Saturday  May 16  9:00am – 1:30pm 

 

 

*There will be a 30 min break for lunch each week. 

 

 

 


